
 

 

Tātaki Auckland Unlimited 2024 board meeting dates 

MONTH BOARD MEETINGS 

January 8am-2pm 
Wed 31 Jan (half year reporting) 

February 12-4pm  
Tues 13 Feb Strategy 

March 8am-2pm 
Fri 1 March  

8am-2pm 
Wed 27 March 

April 8am-2pm 
Wed 24 April 

May 8am-2pm 
Wed 29 May  

June 8am-2pm 
Wed 26 June Public 

July  8am-2pm 
Wed 31 July  

August 8am-2pm 
Tues 27 Aug Ann. Report. (TAU Trust) 

September No Board Meeting 
 

October 8am-2pm 
Wed 30 Oct Public 

November No Board Meeting  
 

December  
 

8am-2pm 
Tues 3 Dec 

  
 


